‘ 117 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 2pp 28/09/2021 16:01Hgge1

\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH

(v COMBINED AUTHORITY 1 1 7

BUS TIMETABLE

Upware >
Soham > Ely

All times from 16 August 2021

-.- -

g R



117 sept21.gxp_bus timetables 2pp 28/09/2021 16:01 Hgeze2 ‘

Upware > Soham > Ely

THURSDAY ONLY

Upware, Upware Road, Old School Lane 10:40
Wicken, Church Road, opp St. Laurence's Church 10:47
Soham, High Street, opp Brook Dam Lane 10:58
Barway, Barway Road, No 9 11:10
Stuntney, Soham Road, Lower Road 11:19
Ely, Market Street, Stop C 11:25

Ely > Soham > Upware

THURSDAY ONLY

Ely, Market Street, Stop C 13:55
Stuntney, Soham Road, opp Lower Road 14:01
Barway, Barway Road, No 9 14:10
Soham, High Street, Brook Dam Lane 14:22
Wicken, Church Road, St Laurence's Church 14:33
Upware, Upware Road, Old School Lane 14:40

Service operated by Lord's Travel, under contract
to Cambridgeshire & Peterborough Combined Authority

@



